
Intro IB test 1 2022 Arena Size: 20x60

No: Horse: Judge Date

Rider: 

Judges

Marks Marks Observations

A Enter Working trot

C
Track Right

2 R

Circle right 20mtrs 10

3 BLK
Change rein 10

4 P

Circle left 20mtrs 10

5 BIH 
Change rein 10

C Medium Walk

RXV
Free walk long rein

VK Medium Walk

K
Working trot

8 A

Serpentine 4 loops each loop to touch 

the side of the arena finishing at C
10

M Medium Walk

R 1/2 Circle right 10mtr to I

I 1/2 Cirkle left 10mtr to S

E working trot

A Down Centre line

X Halt salute
Leave the arena in walk on a long rein 

where appropriate 

Collective marks

11 Paces
10x2

12 Contact
10x2

13 Suppleness
10x2

14 Rider
10x2

180
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9

7

6

1 10

10

10

10

10

Percentage

Reason for Penalty

Judges Signature

Total Marks

Penalties

Total


